Position

Firefighter
Firefighter
Chief
Assistant Chief
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Bookkeeper
Assistant Chief
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Clerk Of The Board

Other Positions Held Special District

Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District
Keyes Fire Protection District

Keyes Fire Protection District

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$29,088
$28,983
$24,000
$19,378
$16,929
$13,724
$12,674
$12,279
$12,215
$11,915
$9,857
$6,000
$3,762
$2,450
$2,200
$1,875
$1,500
$825
$400
$300
$275
$200
$150
$150
$100

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



