Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$29,088	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$28,983	\$0
Chief		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$24,000	\$0
Assistant Chief		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$19,378	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$16,929	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$13,724	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$12,674	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$12,279	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$12,215	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$11,915	\$0
Bookkeeper	Clerk Of The Board	Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$9,857	\$0
Assistant Chief		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$6,000	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$3,762	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,450	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,200	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,875	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$1,500	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$825	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$400	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$300	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$275	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$200	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$150	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$150	\$0
Firefighter		Keyes Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$100	\$0